SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offere	ed by of
Amend	
2	of said page, by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu
3	thereof the following: "exposure are found to be mesothelioma,
4	an additional amount of three hundred percent of the state's
5	average weekly wage for one hundred ninety-one weeks shall be
6	paid as set forth in subsection 15 of section 287.220; and"; and
7	Further amend said bill, page 27, section 287.220, line 1 of
8	said page, by striking "subdivision 2" and inserting in lieu
9	thereof the following: "subdivisions (2) and (3)"; and further
10	amend line 2 of said page, by striking "this section" and
11	inserting in lieu thereof the following: "section 287.200"; and
12	Further amend said bill and section, page 36, line 5 of said
13	page, by striking "subdivision 2" and inserting in lieu thereof
14	the following: "subdivisions (2) and (3)"; and
15	Further amend said bill, page 47, section 287.715, line 11
16	of said page, by striking "subdivision (2)" and inserting in lieu
17	thereof the following: "subdivisions (2) and (3)"; and further
18	amend line 16 of said page, by striking "subsection 2" and
19	inserting in lieu thereof the following: "subsections 2 and 6";
20	and further amend line 20 of said page, by striking "subdivision
21	(2)" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "subdivisions
22	(2) and (3)"; and further amend line 27 of said page, by striking

- 1 "subdivision (2)" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
- 2 "subdivisions (2) and (3)".

3